
Find us on Facebook
Search for “Avenues Hair Salon”

40 Challis Lane, Braintree, 
Essex CM7 1AN

www.avenueshairsalon.co.uk
info@avenueshairsalon.co.uk

01376 321000

Tuesday  9.00am - 5.00pm
Wednesday  9.00am - 6.00pm
Thursday  9.00am - 5.00pm
Friday   9.00am - 7.30pm
Saturday  8.30am - 3.00pm

Opening Times

Specialist Styling
Hair Up

Bridal from

Braiding from

£65

£75

£90

Permanent Waving
Body & Volume from

Permanent Curl from

Specialist Winding from

An extra charge of £5 - £15 may be added to any colour service for extra
colour usage on long/thick hair.

Specialist colouring and colour correction prices available on consultation.

Senior/Director
£81

£71

£61

Graduate
£76

£66

£56

Highlights includes finish
Whole Head

3/4 Head

1/2 Head

Colour & Finish
£59

£73

£52

£67

Colour
£44

£58

£38

£53

£40

Colouring
Colour Retouch from

Full Head Colour from

Semi Permanent root/short

Semi Permanent end fade/long

Partial Colour from

Technical Services
Skin patch test must be done 48 hours before any colour service.

We ask clients to give at least 48 hours notice if cancelling
an appointment, or a cancellation fee may be

charged at the managers discretion.

£35 - £50

£50

£15

£8 - £10

£10 - £14

£12 - 18

£15 - £22

£20 - £30

Children
Dry Cut Under 2 Years

Dry Cut 2 - 4 Years

Dry Cut 5 - 11 Years

Dry Cut 12 - 16 Years

Wash & Cut

Graduate
£13

£20

£26

Gents
Clippers from

Dry Cut from

Wet Cut from

Senior/Director
£37.50

£44

£31.50

£25

£25

£22

£50 - £62

£75

£85

£17

Graduate
£34.50

£39

£28.50

£22.50

£22

£19.50

£45 - 57

£70

£80

£13

Senior Citizens/Students
Cut & Finish

Restyle & Long

Wet Cut

Dry Cut

Shampoo & Finish

Setting

Colour & Finish

Body & Volume Perm with trim

Permanent Curl with trim

Gents Dry Cut from

Director
£44

£49

£35

£30

£31

Senior Stylist
£40

£45

£33

£27

£28

Graduate
£36

£41

£30.50

£24

£25

Ladies
Cut & Finish

Restyle & Long

Wet Cut

Dry Cut

Shampoo & Finish

An additional £5 - £10 charge may be added for long/thick hair

Senior/Director
£15

£24

£30

A Professional consultation with advice on 
after care, free with our compliments

01376 321000

Hair Design by

Ltd


